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2021-2022 

                                    Boys JV Soccer 
 

Date Opponent Site Time 

    

                    2/24 

                    2/26 

9v9 Festival 

Alumni Games 

Home 

Home 

TBD 

11:00 

                    3/1 Muskogee Home 4:30 

     3/4 Ponca City Home 4:30 

     3/8 Piedmont  Away 4:30 

     3/10 Santa Fe Home 4:00 

                   3/22 

                   3/29 

Mustang  

Stillwater 9th/JV 

Home 

Away 

4:30 

TBA 

     4/1* Sand Springs Away 4:30 

     4/2 

     4/4 

Piedmont Tournament 

Crooked Oak 9th/JV 

Away 

Away 

TBD 

5:00 

     4/5* Union Home 4:30 

                   4/8* Stillwater  Home 4:15 

                   4/12* 

                   4/15* 

                   4/19* 

                   4/22*  

                                                       

          

Choctaw 

Putnam City 

Edmond North 

Jenks 

 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Home 

4:30 

4:30 

4:30 

4:30 

 

 

    

Head Coach: Brian Romero 

Asst. Coaches: Mathew Blakley                                                                     Revised 2/14/2022 
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